SFP-10G-LR Datasheet



Get a Quote

Overview

Cisco SFP-10G-LR module is the single-mode 10G fiber optical transceiver, the Cisco 10G Base-LR Module supports a link length of 10 kilometers on standard single-mode fiber (SMF, G.652) and SFP-10G-LR SFP Plus optical transceiver from Solid-Optics offers up to 10Km link length on standard single-mode fiber.

Quick Specification

Product Code	SFP-10G-LR
Wavelength (nm)	1310
Cable Type	SMF
Transmit Power (dBm)	Maximum: 0.5
	Minimum: -8.2
Receive Power (dBm)	Maximum: -0.5
	Minimum: -14.4
Transmit and Receive Wavelength (nm)	1260 to 1355

Product Details:

The Front Panel:







Accessories For SFP-10G-LR:

Supported Platforms:

Supported Platforms	Supported Platforms
Cisco ASR 1000 Series Router	ASR 901
Cisco Catalyst 2960-S Series Switches	ASR 9000v Series Router
Cisco Catalyst 2960-X Series Switches	CRS Router
Cisco Catalyst 2960-XR Series Switches	MDS 9000
Cisco Catalyst 3560 Series Switches	ME 4500
Cisco Catalyst 3560-E Series Switches	ME 4900NCS 6000 Series Router
Cisco Catalyst 3560-X Series Switches	SCE 8000
Cisco Catalyst 3850 Series Switches	Shared Port Adapter (SPA)
Cisco ASR 903 router	Catalyst 2350 and 2360 Series Switches
Cisco ASR 9000 Series Router	Catalyst 3100 Blade Switches
Cisco 7600 Series Router	Nexus 2000 and 4000 Series Switches
Cisco Catalyst 4500 and 4500-X Series Switches	Nexus 9000 and 9500 (modular) Series Switches
Cisco Catalyst 3750, 3750-E, 3750-X Series Switches	RF Gateway Series
Cisco Nexus 3000 Series Switches	Unified Computing System (UCS) Switches

Compare To Similar Items:

Cisco SFP+	Wavelength (nm)	Cable Type	Core Size (Microns)	Modal Bandwidth (MHz/km)	Cable Distance
SFP-10G-SR 850	MMF	62.5	160 (FDDI)	26m	
		62.5	200 (OM1)	33m	
		50.0	400	66m	
		50.0	500 (OM2)	82m	
		50.0	2000 (OM3)	300m	
		50.0	4700 (OM4)	400m	
SFP-10G-LR	1310	SMF	G.652	-	10km

Get more information:

Do you have any question about the SFP-10G-LR?

Contact us now via e-mail: info@hi-network.com



SFP-10G-LR Datasheet



Specific Data Sheet:

Product Code	SFP-10G-LR
Wavelength (nm)	1310
Cable Type	SMF
Core Size (Microns)	G.652
Modal Bandwidth (MHz*km)	-
Cable Distance	10KM
Transmit and Receive Wavelength (nm)	1260 to 1355
Bail Latch Color	Blue
Power Consumption (W)/td>	1
Operating Temperature Range	-
Transparit Davier (4Dm)	Maximum: 0.5
Transmit Power (dBm)	Minimum: -8.2
Pagaiya Powar (dPm)	Maximum: -0.5
Receive Power (dBm)	Minimum: -14.4





Want to Buy

Get a Quote









Learn More about Hi-Network

Search our Resource Library

Follow us on LinkedIn

Contact for Sales or Support

Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping

HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601

HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517

Email: info@hi-network.com

Skype: echo.hinetwork

WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223

